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* JtH: SC/FC/ST/SFP, 1000Mbps (FZ])
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o AR -40C ~ +70°C

o FEXTREE: 95 %

o R ~T: 108x130x26mm (FOGEIEL), 108x106x26mm (AN IGHEER)
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GQ2123-SSC-20 R SC 1310/1550nm >-10dBm <-24dBm 20km
GQ2123-SSC-40 R SC 1310/1550nm >-9dBm <-24dBm 40km
GQ2123-SSC-60 R SC 1490/1550nm >-5dBm <-25dBm 60km
GQ2123-SSC-80 PR SC 1490/1550nm >-1dBm <-26dBm 80km
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